3206 Republic Pank Tower Dallas, Texas 4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER L 2310 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE AND 330 FEET FROM THE West LINE, SECTION B THE WEST LINE AND B THE WEST LINE SECTION B THE W	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				Form C-103
So. indicate Type of Lance Solid Strice Solid Color Solid Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Color Solid Solid Color S	DISTRIBUTION	_			
Solution of State State Pec Selection S	SANTAFE	NE	W MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
Since II is done to the person of the person	FILE	_			En Indiana Time of Longo
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Thomas of Operation Wolf and the Community Notice of Operation		_			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OR SET USE THE PROBLEM OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO		_			
SUBJECT OF THE FOREST STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	OPERATOR				1 .
2. Since to persone Wolfson Oll Company 3. Address of Operator Wolfson Oll Company 3. Address of Operator 3. Wall No. 4. Let an 18 Starte 5. Wall No. 4. Let 10. Field and Fool, or Wildow 10. Field and Fool, or Wildow 11. Field and Fool, or Wildow 12. Description of Notice, Section 8 township 17. S. FARCE 31. R. MARKET START OF SECTION 8 TOWNSHIP 17. S. FARCE 31. R. MARKET START OF SECTION 8 TOWNSHIP 17. S. FARCE 31. R. MARKET START OF SECTION 8 TOWNSHIP 17. S. FARCE 31. R. MARKET START OF SECTION 8 TOWNSHIP 18. ADARDOW START OF SECTION 10. CHARGE FLAND CHARGE FLAND CHARGE SHILLING OPER. 17. Describe Processed of Completed Operations (Clearly store all personal details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see No. Let 103. 3. Start Ada Completed Operations (Clearly store all personal details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see No. Let 103. 3. Start Ada Completed Operations (Clearly store all personal details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see No. Let 103. 3. Wall No. 4. Let 10. Alternation Completed Operations (Clearly store all personal details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see No. Let 103. 3. Wall No. 4. Let 104. Alternation Completed Operations (Clearly store all personal details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see No. Let 103. 3. Wall No. 4. Let 104. See 105. 4. Let 105. 4. Let 106. 5. Wall No. 5. Wall No. 6. Let 107. See 108. 6. Let 107. See 108. 6. Let 10	CLINI	DDV NOTICES	AND DEDODTS ON	WELLS	mminimmi -
The state of Companies Second Companies Compani	JUN (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR	PROPOSALS TO DRILL CATION FOR PERMIT.	AND REPURISON OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG B (FORM C-101) FOR SUC	WELLO ACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. H PROPOSALS.)	
Notes of Operator Wolfson Oil Operator 3206 Republic Fank Tower 3206 Republic Fank Tower 15. Elevation of Weil The West Law 15. Elevation (Skow whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 16. Thereby graph and the information of Clearly state all partitions densite, and give pertured dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see RULE 1702. Set 52° casing at 1679° with 150 ex cerrent. Teated 1000% O.K. Casing was 11st Jess grade. 16. I hereby graph and be information where is true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. NEMBER OF THE PRODUCT OF THE PROPERTY OF					7. Unit Agreement Name
Wolfson Oil Company 1. Address of Operator 2. Address of Operator 2. Address of Operator 2. Address of Operator 2. Address of Operator 3. Address of Operator 4. Location of Well CHILL STITE L 2310	OIL GAS WELL	OTHER-			
3. Address of Operator 3206 Republic Fank Tower 3206 Republic Fank Tower 3206 Republic Fank Tower 3206 Republic Fank Tower 3210 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE AND 330 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE AND AND	2. Name of Operator				
3206 Republic Pank Tower Dallas, Texas 4. Location of Well ONT CETTER I 2310 FEET FROM THE SOILTH LINE AND 330 FEET FROM THE Went CINE, SECTION B TOWNSHIP 17 S BANES 31 B NAPH IS. ELECTION (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) LOOP OR Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SERFORM REMEDIAL WORK THE MERCHAN WORK THE MERCHAN OF THE TOWNSHIP THE SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PLUS AND ABANDON CINE COMMERCE SELECTION OFFIS. CASING FLAND OTHER OTHER 17. Describe Prepowed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE MULE 103. Set 52 casing at 1679' with 150 ax cerrent. Tested 1000# O.K. Casing was 11.# Jacks gradin. 16. I breedy sample and the information of the complete to the best of my knowledge and ballef. NICHES TOWN THE TOWN OFFIS THE TOWN OF	Wolfson Oil Company				
4. LOCATION OF WELL UNIT LETTER L 12310 FEET FROM THE SOUTH CHE AND 330 FEET FROM THE MERT LINE, SECTION B TOWNSHIP 17.3 RANGE 31.B HAPPY 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 17. Describe Selective Check States 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dute of storting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1703. Set 5½ casing at 1679* with 150 sx cerent. Tested 1000# O.K. Casing was 11# Jeff 18. I bereby county for the information of the Proposed of Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the information of the Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the information of the Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the information of the Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 19. I bereby county for the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	3. Address of Operator				
THE WEST L. 2310 FEET FROM THE SOUTH THE AND 330 FEET FROM THE SOUTH THE WEST CHECK SECTION 8 TOWNSHIP 17 S NAMES 31 K WASTE 10. COUNTY 10. CHECK APPOPRIATE BOX TO Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERSONN REMEDIAL WORK OF ALTER ASSISTED OF THE PROPERTY AS ALTERING CASING CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CHANGE TEXT AND CEMENT 128 IX CHANGE PLANS C		Tower	Dallas,	Texas	
16. Thereby sprintably information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. The West Line, section 6 100 to the best of my knowledge and belief. The West Line, section 6 100 to the best of my knowledge and belief. The West Line, section 6 12. County 12. County 13. County 14. Cou	_				
15. Elevation (Shaw whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 10.07 GR	UNIT LETTER		FROM THE SOUTH	LINE AND 330 FE	ET FROM (C-SA)
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 14.097 GR Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM SENEDIAL WORK TEMPORABLY ARABOON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER OTHER 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent desails, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE BULE 103. Set 5½** casing at 1:679* with 150 ax cement. Tested 1000** O.K. Casing was 11. Tested 1000** O.K. Casing was 11. 18.1 hereby set 1. Million of the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby set 1. Million of the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Predicts THE Prod. Fn.T. OATE 5-3-714					
Lea Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PLUS AND ABANDON ALTERNO PLUS AND ABANDON PLUS AND ABANDON PLUS AND ABANDON ALTERNO PLUS AND ABANDON PLUS AND ABANDON PLUS AND AB	THE West LINE, SE	CT10N <u>8</u>	TOWNSHIP	RANGE 34 K	_NMPM. ()
Lea Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PLUS AND APANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMERCE DELECTION OF DELETING OF STATE COMMERCE DELECTION OF SEE MULE 1103. Set 5½ casing at 1679 with 150 sx cement. Tested 1000 O.K. Casing was 11 grade. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby settle the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Product of the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Product of the product of the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Product of the product of the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Product of the product of the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Product of the product of the product of the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.2 Product of the produc	mmmm	15.1	Flevation (Show whether	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PULL OR ALTERING CASING CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS				,,,	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM NEMEDIAL WORK	16.	1 4		Januar of Marian Danas	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON TEMPORARILY ABANDON THER COMMENCE DRILLING OPIS. COMMENCE DRILLING OPIS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB TOTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting only proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Set 52" casing at 1679' with 150 sx cement. Tested 1000# 0.K. Casing was 11# July grade.		•••		_	
TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER OTHER 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Set 5½ casing at 1679 with 150 sx cement. Tested 1000# O.K. Casing was 11# Jess grade. 18.1 hereby sprift making informatiograbove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18.1 hereby sprift making informatiograbove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. APPROVED BY January Title Prod. Fig. 7. DATE 5=3=711	NOTICE OF	INTENTION	0:	20035	QUENT REFORT OF.
TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER OTHER 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Set 5½n casing at 1679 with 150 sx cement. Tested 1000# O.K. Casing was 11# Jess grade. 18.1 hereby optification informatiograbove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Title Prod. Fri.T. DATE 53-711	DEDECTIVE DEVELOPE WORK		PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS OTHER O	=		1200 AND ADMITOR	ì	= =
OTHER	<u> </u>		CHANGE PLANS	ì	
18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Signator Tested 1000. 18. I hereby senith has been informationabove in true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief.	your on your one one				
Set 5½" casing at 1,679° with 150 sx cement. Tested 1000# 0.K. Casing was 11# Just grade. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED 1.1. Freedman FITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71.	OTHER				
Set 5½" casing at 1,679" with 150 sx cement. Tested 1000# 0.K. Casing was 11# Just grade. 18.1 hereby centify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED 1.1. Freedman TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71.					11:
18. I hereby contribution information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED 7. 1. Precimen Title Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71		l Operations (Clear	iy state all pertinent aeti	itis, and give pertinent dates, ti	ictuating estimated date of starting any proposed
18. I hereby contribution information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED 7. 1. Precimen Title Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
18. I hereby contribution information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED 7. 1. Precimen Title Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71	<u>_</u>				
18. I hereby certify manage information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED 16. President Title Prod. Fri. DATE 5=3=714 APPROVED BY AMW. Runyan TITLE DATE	Set 5½" casing	at 16791 w	ith $150 \ \mathrm{sx}$ ceme	nt. Tested 1000# 0.	K. Casing was 14# Juss
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn,T. DATE 5-3-71	g ra de.				
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn,T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn,T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-74					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-74					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-71					
APPROVED BY Runger TITLE Prod. From DATE 5-3-714					
APPROVED BY RING RUNNING TITLE Prod. From DATE 5-3-74					
APPROVED BY Runyay TITLE Prod. Fn.T. DATE 5-3-74					
APPROVED BY Runger TITLE Prod. From DATE 5-3-714					
APPROVED BY Runger TITLE Prod. From DATE 5-3-714	,				
APPROVED BY John W. Runyan TITLE DATE	18. I hereby certify that he informa	tion above is true a	and complete to the best	of my knowledge and belief.	
APPROVED BY John W. Runyan TITLE DATE	Al of ee	1	_		
APPROVED BY John W. Runyan TITLE DATE	Signer H. J. Freedman		TITLE Pr	od. Engr.	DATE 5-3-71
APPROVED BY TITLE	SIGNED A				
APPROVED BY TITLE	() //	ρ			
APPROVED BY	APPROVED BY	/ways	THE_	A second second	DATE
		ANY:			- -